
MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by:  Joseph M Camille
Institution:  University of Missouri - Columbia
Date Completed:  October 14, 2004
Reporting Period:  2003-04
Telephone:  573-882-7506

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A:  Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
SEOG (10) 1,020 $1,789,917 1,020 $1,789,917
Perkins (20) 1,252 $2,215,148 700 $1,908,813 1,952 $4,123,961
CWS (30) 1,536 $2,030,987 76 $160,039 1,612 $2,191,026
Pell Grants (40) 3,424 $8,255,366 3,424 $8,255,366
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 0 $0
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 0 $0
PLUS Loans (70) 2,448 $20,158,302 2,448 $20,158,302
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 6,930 $23,843,556 2,445 $18,209,784 9,375 $42,053,340
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 5,606 $19,636,139 2,003 $19,680,060 7,609 $39,316,199
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 0 $0
HPL (90) 73 $525,575 73 $525,575
HEAL (100) 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 111 $204,821 111 $204,821
Other (120) 206 $1,371,932 50 $584,619 256 $1,956,551
Institutional Matching Funds (130) $1,381,654 $258,426 0 $1,640,080


